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UPC MODEL DESCRIPTION

ACCESSORIES

• Moisture-resistant reinforced bottom
• Steel frame mouth and rivet reinforced for

rugged use and durability
• Adjustable padded non-slip shoulder strap
• Dimensions:

12 x 16 x 8 in. (305 x 406 x 203mm)
UPC NO.
01319 9 81001

81001

ZIP-TOP TOOL AND METER BAG, 16 IN. WIDE
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MOISTURE/TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY REPLACEMENT PROBES
01255 0 MP7003 EXTERNAL PIN TYPE PROBE FOR MMD7003
70604 6 MP7021 EXTERNAL PIN TYPE PROBE FOR MM70, MM70D
07070 3 MP7022 ROLLER TYPE PROBE FOR MM70, MM70D
07040 6 MP7011 EXTERNAL PIN TYPE PROBE FOR MM700D
07050 5 MP7012 ROLLER TYPE PROBE FOR MM700D

PSYCHROMETERS REPLACEMENT WICKS/THERMOMETERS
10043 1 P8706 REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR EP8706
10260 2 SPR108 (2) RED SPIRIT THERMOMETERS FOR SP100FR
10265 7 SPR109 (2) RED SPIRIT THERMOMETERS FOR SP100CR
10270 1 SPR120 (6) REPLACEMENT WICKS FOR ALL PSYCHROMETERS
10202 2 RTSP (2) REPLACEMENT THERMOMETERS FOR TSP200R (RED SPIRIT)

WATER QUALITY METERS/REPLACEMENT PROBES
41335 7 8690P REPLACEMENT HEAD FOR MODEL DPH8690
41451 4 CP22CT REPLACEMENT CONDUCTIVITY PROBE FOR: DCM22CT
41446 0 CP4300 REPLACEMENT CONDUCTIVITY PROBE FOR: DCM4300
41442 2 CTOP2001 REPLACEMENT CONDUCTIVITY/TDS PROBE FOR: DCT2001, DCM22CT, DCM4300
41439 2 DOP2201 REPLACEMENT DISSOLVED OXYGEN PROBE FOR: DPHC2001

REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR SENSOR
01378 6 RS380 REPLACEMENT SENSOR FOR RLD380L & RLD382P

AIRFLOW METER REPLACEMENT VANES
40006 7 P8901 REPLACEMENT VANE FOR MODEL DCFM8901
01291 8 P8912 REPLACEMENT VANE FOR WDCFM8912
40121 7 P4204 REPLACEMENT VANE FOR MODEL HWA4204HA
40136 1 P80M REPLACEMENT VANE FOR DAF80PWM
40137 8 P80MIN REPLACEMENT VANE FOR DAF80MIN
01253 6 P80W REPLACEMENT VANE FOR DAF80PW
01259 8 PHWA2005 REPLACEMENT VANE FOR HWA2005DL
01260 4 P2005DAF REPLACEMENT VANE FOR DAF2005MDL
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ALWAYS WEAR

OSHA APPROVED
SAFETY GOGGLES

CAMERA PROBES, EXTENSIONS AND ACCESSORIES
01396 0 P1839 OBEDIENT, FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS 1800 & DCS1600 - 2.46 FT (0.75m) - Diam. 3.9mm
01379 3 P1618-1SR OBEDIENT, FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS 1800 & DCS1600 - 3.2 FT (1m) - Diam. 5.5mm
01380 9 P1618-2SR OBEDIENT, FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS 1800 & DCS1600 - 6.6 FT (2m) - Diam. 5.5mm
01381 6 P1618-3SR OBEDIENT, FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS 1800 & DCS1600 - 9.8 FT (3m) - Diam. 5.5mm
01382 3 P1618-1SM SOFT METAL FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS1600 & DCS1800 - 3.2 FT (1m) - Diam. 5.5mm
01383 0 P1618-3SM SOFT METAL FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS1600 & DCS1800 - 9.8 FT (3m) - Diam. 5.5mm
01357 1 P1618-5SM SOFT METAL FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS1600 & DCS1800 - 16.4 FT (5m) - Diam. 5.5mm
01384 7 P1618-10SM SOFT METAL FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS1600 & DCS1800 - 32.8 FT (10m) - Diam. 5.5mm
01385 4 P1618-30SM SOFT METAL FORWARD VIEW PROBE FOR DCS1600 & DCS1800 - 98.4 FT (30m) - DIAM. 5.5mm
01395 3 DCS1618M MEASURING ATTACHMENT AND SOFTWARE FOR DCS1800 AND DCS1600
01418 9 P16ART-1SM 1M, ARTICULATING, SOFT METAL PROBE FOR DCS1600 SYSTEMS
01419 6 P18ART-1SM 1M, ARTICULATING, SOFT METAL PROBE FOR DCS1800 SYSTEMS
01370 0 PM003 REPLACEMENT MIRROR SET FOR DCS1600 & DCS1800 (set of 3) 70º, 90º 110º
01393 9 P400-1 OBEDIENT REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR DCS400 W/CAMERA & LED - 3.2 FT (1m) - Diam. 17mm
01394 6 P400-1X OBEDIENT REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR DCS400 - 3.2 FT (1m) - Diam. 17mm
01399 1 P400-95 OBEDIENT REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR DCS400 W/CAMERA & LED - 3.2 FT (1m) - Diam. 9.5mm
01386 1 P230-1 OBEDIENT REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR DCS200/300 W/CAMERA & LED - 3.2 FT (1m) - Diam. 12mm
01387 8 P230-1X OBEDIENT REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR DCS200/300 - 3.2 FT (1m) - Diam. 12mm
01390 8 P230-2X OBEDIENT REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR DCS200/300 - 6.6 FT (2m) - Diam. 12mm
01391 5 P230-3X OBEDIENT REPLACEMENT PROBE FOR DCS200/300 - 9.8 FT (3m) - Diam. 12mm

SOFTWARE KITS
41420 0 LSFT KIT DOWNLOAD SOFTWARE & CABLE FOR: DCM22CT, DPHC2001, DCT2001, DCM4300;

DPH208R; UVC254; DAF80MIN, DAF80PW, DAF80PWM; HWA4204HA; PM9100;
VC9200; TQ8800; VB8201HA; DTH3009DL, DAF2005MDL, HWA2005DL

12710 0 ASFT KIT DOWNLOAD SOFTWARE & CABLE FOR: PIRT9811; DT8852; DSM8922; CDM77535; DCFM8906,
DCFM8901; WDCFM8912; DM8205, DM8215, DM8230, DM8200, DM8252, DM8252RS

AC ADAPTERS
10166 7 AC314 ADAPTER FOR: DTH314DL
21014 7 Z110 ADAPTER ADAPTER FOR: DT8852; DM8205, DM8215, DM8230, DM8200, DM8252, DM8252RS.

BLACK LIGHT
01293 2 BL6 BATTERY OPERATED BLACK LIGHT

INSTRUMENT CASE
01264 2 C16 CASE FOR: DLAF8000, DLAF8000C

TOOL BAG
01319 9 81001 ZIP-TOP TOOL AND METER BAG, 16 IN. WIDE

CALIBRATION SALTS
16120 3 HR33LJ CALIBRATION SALT FOR DTH314DL
16130 2 HR75LJ CALIBRATION SALT FOR DTH314DL

REPLACEMENT BATTERIES
72005 9 B1300 “D” ALKALINE BATTERIES - MINIMUM ORDER 12
72015 8 B1400 “C” ALKALINE BATTERIES - MINIMUM ORDER 12
72025 7 B1500 “AA” CELL ALKALINE BATTERIES - MINIMUM ORDER 12
72045 5 B1604 “9V” ALKALINE BATTERIES - MINIMUM ORDER 12
72035 6 B2400 “AAA” CELL ALKALINE BATTERIES - MINIMUM ORDER 12
72155 1 CR2032 REPLACEMENT BATTERY FOR: PTH8708; SAMJR995 - MIN ORDER 12
72125 4 LR44 REPLACEMENT BATTERY FOR: HDT303K; CT500AV & MOST STEM THERMOMETERS - MIN ORDER 12

OPTIONAL PROBES FOR DCS200 & DCS300
UPC NO. LENGTH TYPE DIAMETER
01386 1 P230-1 3.3 ft. (1m) Obedient w/camera/LED Diam. 12mm
01387 8 P230-1X 3.3 ft. (1m) Obedient extension Diam. 12mm
01390 9 P230-2X 6.6 ft. (2m) Obedient extension Diam. 12mm
01391 5 P230-3X 9.8 ft. (3m) Obedient extension Diam. 12mm

OPTIONAL PROBES FOR DCS400
UPC NO. LENGTH TYPE DIAMETER
01393 9 P400-1 3.3 ft. (1m) Obedient w/camera/LED Diam. 17mm
01399 1 P400-95 3.3 ft. (1m) Obedient w/camera/LED Diam. 9.5mm
01394 6 P400-1X 2.9 ft. (.9m) Obedient extension Diam. 17mm

ARTICULATION PROBES FOR DCS1800 & DCS1600
UPC NO. LENGTH TYPE DIAMETER
01419 6 P18ART-1SM 1m (3.3ft.) Soft Metal Probe 5.5mm
01418 9 P16ART-1SM 1m (3.3ft.) Soft Metal Probe 5.5mm

OPTIONAL PROBES FOR DCS1600 & DCS1800
UPC NO. LENGTH TYPE DIAMETER
01379 3 P1618-1SR 3.3 ft. (1m) Obedient Diam. 5.5mm
01380 9 P1618-2SR 6.6 ft. (2m) Obedient Diam. 5.5mm
01381 6 P1618-3SR 9.8 ft. (3m) Obedient Diam. 5.5mm
01382 3 P1618-1SM 3.3 ft. (1m) Soft Metal Diam. 5.5mm
01383 0 P1618-3SM 9.8 ft. (3m) Soft Metal Diam. 5.5mm
01357 1 P1618-5SM 16.4 ft. (5m) Soft Metal Diam. 5.5mm
01384 7 P1618-10SM 32.8 ft. (10m) Soft Metal Diam. 5.5mm
01385 4 P1618-30SM 98.4 ft (30m) Soft Metal Diam. 5.5mm
01396 0 P1839 2.5 ft. (.075m) Obendient Diam. 3.9mm

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR DCS1600 & DCS1800
01395 3 DCS1618M Click N’ Measure software and measuring tip
01370 0 PM003 Set of 3 mirrors: 70°, 90°, 110°
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